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STACY GARCIA





Stacy Garcia in an internationally renowned interior 
product designer, having initially studied and designed 
textiles in the UK, Europe and the USA. 

Stacy Garcia tells an artisan story inspired by boutique 
hotels and luxury interiors. She celebrates the vibrant ​and 
soulful sights and sounds of her hometown, New York; 
creating a wide-ranging collection inspired by unexpected 
elements of the city. The Botanical Gardens, the Garment 
District, gritty buildings and their iconic fire escapes, all 
translate into sophisticated wallcoverings featuring leafy 
patterns, woven linens and deep textures.

Stacy Garcia



Organic 
Architecture
Mid-century
Gehry
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Minetta - A real blend of leafy 
shapes and architectural elements, 

exuding  a mid-century modern style. 
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Fabrics & weaves
Heritage trade
Classic
Tailored
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Market Street is an ode to New York’s 
Garment District. A multicoloured classic 
weave to commemorate the clothmakers, 
printers and fabric sellers who gave  
the area its name. 
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Gritty​
Long-standing​
Stripped Back​
Aged
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Cityscape is all about surface. 
 It is stripped back, raw and 

unpolished, taking its cue from 
brownstone buildings and their rough 

plasterwork or weathered walls.
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Identity
Mark-making
Abstract Art
Contemporary
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Brushwick is a play on  
words inspired by the Bushwick  

District in Brooklyn, famous  
for its street art and graffiti.  

Expressive and playful, Brushwick 
celebrates the artistic side of the city.
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Green space
Organic
Connect
Scaled up

SG
01

13



SG
01

07

Esplanade is about nature
and the peaceful oases that 
can still be found in the city.
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Geometric
Skyscrapers
Textured
City Grid



A design that merges organic 
elements with geometric patterning, 
Highrise encompasses the evolution  

of the city grid from iconic brownstones 
of the past to the skyscrapers of today.

Highrise coordinates with  
Cityscape, sharing the same  

raw plaster background.
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FIRE RATING: Euroclass B
CLEANING: Scrubbable, washable.
Can be cleaned with diluted bleach. Contains mildew inhibitor

WIDTH : 137cm
ROLL LENGTH : 27m
WEIGHT : 450gsm

SG0314

46cm vertical repeat
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LONDON 020 7536 3300	 MANCHESTER 0161 87 6 5300
GLASGOW 0141 248 9888	 DUBLIN 01 284 1788

MINETTA
FABRIC BACKED VINYL



FIRE RATING: Euroclass B
CLEANING: Scrubbable, washable.
Can be cleaned with diluted bleach. Contains mildew inhibitor

WIDTH : 137cm
ROLL LENGTH : 27m
WEIGHT : 450gsm
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SG0410

SG0409

SG0412
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SG0420

SG0413
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GLASGOW 0141 248 9888	 DUBLIN 01 284 1788

MARKET STREET
FABRIC BACKED VINYL
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FIRE RATING: Euroclass B
CLEANING: Scrubbable, washable.
Can be cleaned with diluted bleach. Contains mildew inhibitor

WIDTH : 137cm
ROLL LENGTH : 27m
WEIGHT : 450gsm

SG0507



SG0512

SG0502

SG0506

SG0508

SG0504

SG0509

SG0511
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SG0515
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SG0505
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SG0510

SG0514

LONDON 020 7536 3300	 MANCHESTER 0161 87 6 5300
GLASGOW 0141 248 9888	 DUBLIN 01 284 1788

CITYSCAPE
FABRIC BACKED VINYL



FIRE RATING: Euroclass B
CLEANING: Scrubbable, washable.
Can be cleaned with diluted bleach. Contains mildew inhibitor

WIDTH : 137cm
ROLL LENGTH : 27m
WEIGHT : 450gsm
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61cm vertical repeat



BRUSHWICK
FABRIC BACKED VINYL

LONDON 020 7536 3300	 MANCHESTER 0161 87 6 5300
GLASGOW 0141 248 9888	 DUBLIN 01 284 1788
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SG0201

SG0207
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FIRE RATING: Euroclass B
CLEANING: Scrubbable, washable.
Can be cleaned with diluted bleach. Contains mildew inhibitor

WIDTH : 137cm
ROLL LENGTH : 27m
WEIGHT : 450gsm

SG0113

46cm vertical repeat
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SG0103

SG0101

SG0115

SG0112

SG0109

SG0106

SG0102

LONDON 020 7536 3300	 MANCHESTER 0161 87 6 5300
GLASGOW 0141 248 9888	 DUBLIN 01 284 1788

ESPLANADE
FABRIC BACKED VINYL
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FIRE RATING: Euroclass B
CLEANING: Scrubbable, washable.
Can be cleaned with diluted bleach. Contains mildew inhibitor

WIDTH : 137cm
ROLL LENGTH : 27m
WEIGHT : 450gsm
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HIGHRISE
FABRIC BACKED VINYL

LONDON 020 7536 3300	 MANCHESTER 0161 87 6 5300
GLASGOW 0141 248 9888	 DUBLIN 01 284 1788
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